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100 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 1 Dan

1. 21.06.91 Spain Llinares Nora
2. 30.01.91 Norway Lind Marielle
3. 12.10.90 Slovakia Balazova Veronika
3. 23.02.75 Poland Pawlik Marzanna
5. 05.12.87 Hungary Gyori Orsolya
5. 13.02.90 Sweden Loft Sofia
5. 23.09.76 Finland Meinander Andrea
5. 29.01.91 Russian Fed. Muravieva  Anastasia
9. 16.01.87 Scotland Harper Ome
9. 04.05.82 Greece Karantoniou Eleni
9. 19.01.89 Germany König Maike
9. 19.04.91 Bulgaria Mateeva Kristin
9. 26.04.82 England Pena Jennifer
9. 02.12.90 Romania Pirosca Katalin
9. 28.02.88 Wales Thomas Gemma
9. 06.03.92 Italy Villa Martina

17. 06.04.90 Moldova Secrieru Larisa

101 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 2 Dan

1. 04.04.85 Wales Ernest Rhiannon
2. 15.01.86 Norway Bertelsen Anja
3. 11.01.86 Belgium Dencheva Bistra
3. 24.01.85 Poland Działa Ilona
5. 30.07.90 Slovenia Lubej Stasa
5. 05.03.91 Ireland Smullen Caroline
5. 08.04.79 Finland Sotka-Rantala Sanna
5. 22.09.86 Russian Fed. Tokareva  Ekaterina
9. 06.12.80 Greece Lalia Antigoni
9. 07.06.80 Sweden Larsson Marit
9. 28.10.90 Scotland Merritt Samantha
9. 20.07.87 Romania Orban Andrea
9. 17.10.81 Germany Steinke Svenja
9. 30.11.88 Hungary Tatorján Anna

102 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 3 Dan

1. 26.04.88 Greece Kosmoglou Anathasia
2. 16.06.88 Russian Fed. Tsibikova Sayana
3. 09.08.85 Finland Hayrynen Veera
3. 25.04.75 England Sommerville Jill
5. 11.04.81 Poland Lipa Joanna
5. 19.07.80 Scotland Redmond Michelle
5. 19.05.79 Italy Riccio Adriana
5. 22.08.91 Germany Scheffel Viviane
9. 25.08.82 Norway Roekke Elen
9. 27.05.70 Sweden Strock Viveka

103 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 4-6 Dan

1. 13.12.73 Germany Anastassiadou Ana
2. 21.05.74 Belgium Dionisi Maria Virginia
3. 06.06.78 Sweden Dydiszko Petra
3. 01.12.75 England Patterson Suzanne
5. 17.01.77 Finland Karjalainen Heli

104 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, -52 kg

1. 26.10.79 Ukraine Solovey Katya
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104 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, -52 kg

2. 12.03.90 Sweden Tolf Josefine
3. 04.04.85 Wales Ernest Rhiannon
3. 30.07.90 Slovenia Lubej Stasa
5. 15.01.86 Norway Bertelsen Anja
5. 18.09.84 Finland Heiskanen Pauliina
5. 01.07.83 Germany Schmidt Janina
5. 16.06.88 Russian Fed. Tsibikova Sayana
9. 24.05.91 Belgium Musca Andreea
9. 23.02.75 Poland Pawlik Marzanna
9. 02.12.90 Romania Pirosca Katalin
9. 19.07.80 Scotland Redmond Michelle
9. 05.03.91 Ireland Smullen Caroline
9. 25.04.75 England Sommerville Jill

105 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, -58 kg

1. 11.04.81 Sweden Jelenic Kristina
2. 24.01.85 Poland Działa Ilona
3. Ireland Mason Sabina
3. 31.10.89 Slovenia Zajc Nastja
5. 11.01.86 Belgium Dencheva Bistra
5. 13.10.88 Netherlands Mel, van der Zenna
5. 08.12.84 Norway Often Sanna
5. 20.07.87 Romania Orban Andrea
9. 16.01.87 Scotland Harper Ome
9. 06.12.80 Greece Lalia Antigoni
9. 02.08.76 Germany Lopez Krycia
9. 29.12.88 Wales Lund Cassie
9. 19.04.91 Bulgaria Mateeva Kristin
9. 22.09.84 England Ness Thea Johanne
9. 06.04.90 Moldova Secrieru Larisa
9. 22.09.86 Russian Fed. Tokareva  Ekaterina

17. 08.04.79 Finland Sotka-Rantala Sanna

106 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, -63 kg

1. 24.06.84 Finland Karki Anja
2. 04.07.85 Norway Giskegjerde Irene
3. 31.08.83 Netherlands Kool Corine
3. 21.06.91 Spain Llinares Nora
5. 08.10.82 Sweden Akesdotter Cecilia
5. 25.09.83 Poland Paprocka Joanna
5. 07.05.91 Slovenia Pecnik Nastasja
5. 17.10.81 Germany Steinke Svenja
9. 30.04.89 Romania Guler Ana
9. 30.11.88 Hungary Tatorján Anna
9. 28.02.88 Wales Thomas Gemma
9. 25.12.78 Scotland Thompson Lana

107 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, -70 kg

1. 30.05.88 Poland Sakowska Julia
2. 26.04.88 Greece Kosmoglou Anathasia
3. 01.01.83 Finland Koskinen Aino
3. 08.07.88 Russian Fed. Kozlachkova Ekaterina
5. 22.02.91 Norway Fjeseth Kristine
5. 01.04.79 Netherlands Frankis Nathalie
5. 28.10.90 Scotland Merritt Samantha
5. 16.04.84 Hungary Mucsy Petra
9. 19.01.89 Germany König Maike
9. 07.06.80 Sweden Larsson Marit

108 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, +70 kg

1. 02.02.83 Poland Nowak Aleksandra
2. 25.12.84 Scotland McIlvaney Gillian
3. 11.01.80 Sweden Nordin Asa
3. 22.08.91 Germany Scheffel Viviane
5. 16.09.77 Ukraine Chumachenko Iana
5. 01.03.84 Finland Korolainen Nyyti
5. 13.05.83 Norway Sagmo Hege
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109 : Ind. Female Sen. Special Technique

1. 11.01.86 Belgium Dencheva Bistra
2. 02.12.90 Romania Pirosca Katalin
3. 08.07.88 Russian Fed. Kozlachkova Ekaterina
4. 24.08.85 Poland Kisiel Martyna
4. 26.04.88 Greece Kosmoglou Anathasia
6. 24.06.84 Finland Karki Anja
6. 22.09.84 England Ness Thea Johanne
6. 25.12.78 Scotland Thompson Lana
9. 12.10.90 Slovakia Balazova Veronika
9. 30.11.88 Hungary Tatorján Anna

110 : Ind. Female Sen. Power Test

1. 22.08.91 Germany Scheffel Viviane
2. 16.04.84 Hungary Mucsy Petra
3. 24.02.89 Slovakia Palascakova Lenka
4. 21.05.74 Belgium Dionisi Maria Virginia
4. 04.12.85 Poland Zając Ewelina
6. 30.04.89 Romania Guler Ana
7. 06.06.78 Sweden Dydiszko Petra
7. 26.04.88 Greece Kosmoglou Anathasia
7. 11.03.87 Russian Fed. Pashinova Yulia

220 : Team Female Sen. Pattern

1.  Sweden
2.  Poland
3.  Finland
3.  Germany
5.  Norway
5.  Russian Fed.
5.  Scotland

221 : Team Female Sen. Sparring

1.  Sweden
2.  Poland
3.  Finland
3.  Norway
5.  England
5.  Germany
5.  Scotland
5.  Wales
9.  Greece
9.  Romania
9.  Russian Fed.

222 : Team Female Sen. Special Technique

1.  Poland
2.  Slovakia
3.  Russian Fed.
4.  Romania
4.  Scotland
6.  Finland
6.  Sweden

223 : Team Female Sen. Power Test

1.  Scotland
2.  Poland
3.  Hungary
3.  Romania
5.  Slovakia
6.  England
6.  Finland
6.  Germany
6.  Sweden

300 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 1 Dan

1. 02.07.91 Italy Panelli Massimiliano
2. 16.10.86 Norway Roesler Dag Jomar
3. 10.03.78 Romania Miron Sorin
3. 23.06.86 Poland Wronowski  Marcin
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300 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 1 Dan

5. 07.02.77 Finland Enqvist Henrik
5. 13.07.73 Sweden Malmenklev Patrik
5. 10.10.82 Russian Fed. Modin Sergey
5. 09.01.90 Ukraine Shumov  Artem
9. 23.12.85 Hungary Bots Szabolcs
9. 01.12.91 Moldova Dejmari Victor
9. 26.04.85 Slovenia Dimec Anze
9. 01.07.90 Spain Moreno Jonathan
9. 24.04.90 Germany Romweber Philipp
9. 02.02.89 Belgium Walter Alexander
9. 20.11.90 Scotland Wheelan Sean

301 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 2 Dan

1. 26.01.80 Norway Hallanger Daniel
2. 26.04.86 Germany Lange Moritz
3. 07.02.89 Finland Heikkinen Joonas
3. 03.05.85 Belgium Rombaut Hans
5. 16.06.91 Italy Coppola Matteo
5. 08.05.10 Wales Giles Stuart
5. 11.04.89 Russian Fed. Kotov Evgeny
5. 19.06.79 Romania Miron Marcel
9. 25.06.89 Ireland Dillon Danny
9. 28.08.82 Scotland Lindsay Stuart
9. 17.08.87 Slovenia Ljutic Sanel
9. 07.01.92 Portugal Pinto André
9. 23.08.90 Poland Raczynski Kamil
9. 06.09.90 Spain Revelles Sergio
9. 06.09.87 Greece Sideras Nikolaos
9. 16.07.86 Sweden Uppstrom Andreas

17. 18.08.90 Hungary Rigó Pál
17. 26.02.89 Moldova Stratulat Pavel

302 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 3 Dan

1. 23.01.83 Poland Szwejkowski Piotr
2. 31.01.76 Hungary Pataki Krisztián
3. 28.12.82 England Farrell Daniel
3. 30.12.88 Ireland Smullen Stephen
5. 14.02.74 Greece Dimitriadis Panagiotis
5. 15.07.81 Germany Hubert Michael
5. 24.09.75 Romania Ionicescu Marius
5. 10.02.79 Norway Witzoe Arne
9. 23.11.90 Netherlands Arens Mitchell
9. 17.07.74 Albania Bega Aleks
9. 06.03.87 Finland Heikkinen Jouni
9. 08.06.80 Slovenia Jure Bernard
9. 28.05.82 Russian Fed. Nikolaev Vladimir

303 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 4-6 Dan

1. 31.05.78 Italy Persia Massimo
2. 18.10.72 Poland Suska Jarosław
3. 26.02.85 Netherlands Hoed, den Patrick
3. 14.12.81 Russian Fed. Leonov Alexander
5. 22.06.76 France Doulay Lylian
5. 13.06.75 Norway Jenstad Andreas
5. 25.01.80 Ireland Looi Hong
5. 30.12.85 Germany Pütz Eike
9. 27.10.68 Spain Banega Alejandro
9. 16.01.67 Sweden Hansson Hakan
9. 14.08.75 England Symonds Nick
9. 13.09.70 Hungary Szász Péter
9. 19.02.75 Finland Turunen Jani
9. 10.03.75 Slovenia Uros Bernard

304 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, -54 kg

1. 14.12.81 Russian Fed. Leonov Alexander
2. 03.03.84 Romania Catricicau Remus
3. 08.05.90 Ukraine Oliynyk Ruslan
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304 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, -54 kg

3. 28.01.77 Switzerland Pascuzzo Pablo
5. 01.07.74 Germany Queiroz Eduardo
5. 26.02.89 Moldova Stratulat Pavel
5. 26.01.86 Slovenia Uros Cucek

305 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, -63 kg

1. 02.06.89 Netherlands Westerlaken, van Bryan
2. 20.08.85 Ireland Woods Luke
3. 07.07.83 England Cadle Matt
3. 29.02.88 Romania Szervaczius Robert
5. 17.08.87 Slovenia Ljutic Sanel
5. 23.08.90 Poland Raczynski Kamil
5. 09.01.90 Ukraine Shumov  Artem
5. 09.08.88 Sweden Thoresson Emil
9. 16.06.91 Italy Coppola Matteo
9. 01.12.91 Moldova Dejmari Victor
9. 07.02.77 Finland Enqvist Henrik
9. 23.02.81 Hungary Gábor Zoltán
9. 08.05.10 Wales Giles Stuart
9. 03.08.90 Norway Roething Oeyvind
9. 10.07.84 Belgium Walraedt Julien
9. 20.11.90 Scotland Wheelan Sean

17. 09.09.87 Spain Izquierdo Jesus

306 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, -71 kg

1. 27.08.90 Slovenia Drapic Denis
2. 14.10.86 Norway Blaalid Bjornar
3. 02.03.79 Sweden Carlstrom Patrik
3. 11.11.77 Wales Ernest Neil
5. 15.09.86 Netherlands Chami Jamil
5. 24.10.89 Romania Petrusa Alexandru
5. 30.12.85 Germany Pütz Eike
5. 28.03.88 Poland śuk Maciej
9. 13.08.89 Spain Benimeli Juan Antonio
9. 13.03.88 Moldova Captari Ion
9. 22.10.87 Slovakia Gabani Damian
9. 16.10.88 Ukraine Kadr Igor
9. 25.01.80 Ireland Looi Hong
9. 07.01.92 Portugal Pinto André
9. 18.08.90 Hungary Rigó Pál
9. 03.09.91 Scotland Sim Greig

17. 27.07.79 Russian Fed. Brinkovskiy  Petr
17. 19.05.89 Finland Helassalo Joonas
17. 02.07.91 Italy Panelli Massimiliano

307 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, -80 kg

1. 13.04.78 Slovenia Zemljic Ales
2. 31.07.82 Poland Działa Daniel
3. 12.03.86 Norway Harbak Thor Robin
3. 11.11.84 Germany Kühn Sebastian
5. 27.02.77 Sweden Ala-Haivala Arto
5. 08.02.85 Netherlands Kool Tim
5. 29.02.80 Ireland Smith Darren
5. 05.12.80 England Smith Gary
9. 26.05.82 Romania Bibu Adrian
9. 18.03.80 Wales Botterfield Norton
9. 11.09.87 Slovakia Gajdos Tomas
9. 29.03.86 Moldova Gavrilita Nicolai
9. 11.04.89 Russian Fed. Kotov Evgeny
9. 20.09.80 Scotland McGuire Gary
9. 01.07.81 Hungary Nagy Tamás
9. 06.09.87 Greece Sideras Nikolaos

17. 15.04.86 Spain Jurado Jose Alberto
17. 06.09.84 Ukraine Maksymenko Igor

308 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, +80 kg

1. 17.11.79 Poland Idzikowski Dariusz
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308 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, +80 kg

2. 31.12.83 Slovenia Potocnik Mitja
3. 23.01.87 Norway Bjoergan Magnus
3. 05.05.80 England Espi Zak
5. 15.09.68 Germany Mitri Gassem
5. 20.12.85 Ireland Orourke Shane
5. 03.03.83 Russian Fed. Shirtanov Viktor
5. 01.09.86 Ukraine Vasylenko Artem
9. 23.11.90 Netherlands Arens Mitchell
9. 17.07.74 Albania Bega Aleks
9. 25.03.87 Spain Garcia Sedano Manuel
9. 18.09.88 Romania Madaian Mihai
9. 04.08.77 Finland Miinala Matti
9. 12.01.70 Greece Mpourounis Stelios
9. 08.08.87 Moldova Pulcinschi Rinat
9. 25.10.75 Sweden Roudette Fredrik

17. 28.08.82 Scotland Lindsay Stuart

309 : Ind. Male Sen. Special Technique

1. 06.09.87 Greece Sideras Nikolaos
2. 19.06.79 Romania Miron Marcel
3. 31.10.76 Finland Koskela Sami
3. 07.01.92 Portugal Pinto André
5. 11.09.87 Slovakia Gajdos Tomas
6. 17.11.79 Poland Idzikowski Dariusz
6. 01.07.90 Spain Moreno Jonathan

310 : Ind. Male Sen. Power Test

1. 05.10.77 Romania Incze Szilard
2. 13.02.80 Poland Sudak Łukasz
3. 29.05.69 Greece Papadopoulos  Anastasios
3. 20.07.75 England Patterson Graham
5. 18.02.91 Hungary Bokros Tamás
6. 03.03.83 Russian Fed. Shirtanov Viktor
7. 02.02.89 Belgium Walter Alexander
8. 08.08.87 Moldova Pulcinschi Rinat
8. 31.10.84 Ireland Rigney Jamie

10. 07.02.76 Germany Baae Sascha
10. 06.03.87 Finland Heikkinen Jouni
12. 09.07.65 Sweden Birgerson Mikael
12. 20.11.90 Scotland Wheelan Sean

420 : Team Male Sen. Pattern

1.  Norway
2.  Poland
3.  Scotland
3.  Spain
5.  Germany
5.  Ireland
5.  Russian Fed.
5.  Slovenia
9.  England
9.  Hungary
9.  Sweden

421 : Team Male Sen. Sparring

1.  Poland
2.  Sweden
3.  Ireland
3.  Ukraine
5.  Moldova
5.  Norway
5.  Romania
5.  Slovenia
9.  England
9.  Finland
9.  Germany
9.  Greece
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421 : Team Male Sen. Sparring

9.  Hungary
9.  Russian Fed.
9.  Scotland
9.  Wales

17.  Netherlands

422 : Team Male Sen. Special Technique

1.  Poland
2.  Greece
3.  Spain
4.  Hungary
4.  Ireland
4.  Netherlands
4.  Romania
4.  Ukraine

423 : Team Male Sen. Power Test

1.  Hungary
2.  Romania
3.  England
3.  Ukraine
5.  Moldova
5.  Poland
5.  Sweden
8.  Ireland
8.  Wales

10.  Germany
11.  Netherlands
12.  Scotland
13.  Finland
14.  Russian Fed.

450 : Team Traditional Sparring Senior

1.  Belgium
2.  Hungary
3.  Germany
3.  Netherlands
5.  Italy
5.  Poland
5.  Russian Fed.
5.  Spain
9.  Finland
9.  Greece
9.  Norway
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